


COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
USA Albany Crossgates Mall Crossgates Mall Rd 12203
USA Albuquerque Coronado Center Menaul Blvd NE 87110
USA Arlington The Parks at Arlington S Cooper St 76015
USA Arlington Fashion Centre at Pentagon City S Hayes St 22202
USA Auburn Dees Investments Company, LLC 114 WEST MAGNOLIA AVE SUITE C 36830
USA Austin Barton Creek Square S Capital of Texas Hwy 78746
USA Aventura Aventura Mall Biscayne Blvd 33180
USA Bandon Bandon Dunes Golf Resorts 57744 ROUND LAKE RD 97411-6360
USA Baton Rouge Mall of Louisiana Bluebonnet Blvd 70836
USA Bellevue The Bellevue Collection Bellevue Square 98004
USA Bloomington Mall of America N Garden 55425
USA Boca Raton Town Center At Boca Raton Glades Rd 33431
USA Boise Boise Towne Square N Milwaukee 83704
USA Boston Prudential Center Boylston St 2199
USA Brandon Westfield Brandon Brandon Town Center Dr 33511
USA Brea Brea Mall Brea Mall 92821
USA Bridgewater Bridgewater Commons Commons Way 8807
USA Broomfield FlatIron Crossing West FlatIron Crossing Dr 80021
USA Buffalo Walden Galleria Walden Galleria 14225
USA Burlington VUTT  Optical & Sunglasses 37 WEST ROUTE 130 SOUTH 8016
USA Cerritos Los Cerritos Center 433 Los Cerritos Center STE F09C 90703
USA Chattanooga Hamilton Place Hamilton Place Blvd 37421
USA Chicago O'Hare International Airport Terminal 1 B 60666
USA Cincinnati Kenwood Town Centre Montgomery Rd 45236
USA Cleona BOUQUET MULLIGAN 80-0000096 233 W PENN AVE 17042-3230
USA Columbus Easton Town Center Easton Town Center 43219
USA Columbus Polaris Fashion Place Polaris Parkway 43240
USA Corpus Christi La Palmera S Padre Island Dr 78411
USA Dallas NorthPark Center N Central Expy 75225
USA Deerfield Beach Island Water Sports (DEER) 1985 NE 2ND ST 33441-3702
USA Denver Cherry Creek Shopping Center E 1st Ave 80206



USA East Rutherford American Dream American Dream Way, B221 7073
USA El Paso SUNGLASS EXPRESS (DIRICAN INC) 8401 GATEWAY BLVD WEST UNIT 45 79925
USA Encinitas HANSEN'S SURFBOARDS, INC. 1105 S COAST HWY  101 92024
USA Farmington Westfarms Mall Westfarms Mall 6032
USA Foothill Ranch Oakley Headquarters One Icon 92610
USA Foothill Ranch Employee Purchase Icon 92610
USA Fort Lauderdale SUNGLASS CITY 110 E COMMERCIAL BLVD 33308
USA Fort Lee STRICTLY BICYCLES 2347 HUDSON TER 07024-7938
USA Fort Worth Hulen Mall S Hulen Street 76132
USA Franklin CoolSprings Galleria Galleria Blvd 37067
USA Friendswood Baybrook Mall Baybrook Mall 77546
USA Frisco Stonebriar Centre Preston Rd 75034
USA Garden City Roosevelt Field Old Country Road 11530
USA Glendale Glendale Galleria Glendale Galleria 91210
USA Glendale Arrowhead Towne Center W Arrowhead Towne Center 85308
USA Honolulu A & E CREATIONS INC 2005 KALIA ROAD 96815
USA Honolulu Ala Moana Center Ala Moana Blvd 96814
USA Honolulu Waikiki Beach Kalakaua Ave 96815
USA Houston The Houston Galleria W Alabama St 77056
USA Irvine Irvine Spectrum Center. 654 Spectrum Center Dr 92618
USA Jacksonville St. Johns Town Center River City Dr 32246
USA King of Prussia King of Prussia N Gulph Rd 19406
USA Lahaina Whalers Village Kaanapali Pkwy 96761
USA Lake Buena Vista Disney Springs E Buena Vista Drive 32830
USA Las Vegas Fashion Show Mall Las Vegas Blvd S 89109
USA Las Vegas Miracle Mile Shops Las Vegas Blvd South 89109
USA Las Vegas Summerlin Festival Plaza Dr 89135
USA Lexington Fayette Mall 3401 Nicholasville Rd STE I-920 40503
USA Lone Tree Park Meadows Mall Park Meadows Center Dr 80124
USA Loveland The Promenade Shops at Centerra Sky Pond Dr 80538
USA Lubbock South Plains Mall Slide Rd 79414
USA Mc Lean Tysons Corner Center Tysons Corner Ctr 22102



USA McAllen La Plaza Mall S 10th St 78503
USA McDonough Atlanta DC Employee Purchase Greenwood Industrial Parkway 30253
USA Miami SHOE GALLERY 244 NE 1ST AVE 33132-2102
USA Miami SOLEFLY LLC 8099 S DIXIE HWY, #23 33143
USA Miami Dadeland Mall N Kendall Dr 33156
USA Miami Lincoln Road Mall Lincoln Rd 33139
USA Midland Midland Park Mall N Midkiff Dr 79705
USA Miramar City Bikes Warehouse 11331 Interchange Cir South 33025
USA Murray Fashion Place South State Street STE 1470 84107
USA New York 5th Avenue Fifth Ave 10036
USA Newark Christiana Mall Christiana Mall 19702
USA Novi Twelve Oaks Novi Rd 48377
USA Oklahoma City Penn Square Mall Northwest Expy 73118
USA Orlando DRS PERRY PERRY & ASSOC PA 400 N BUMBY AVE 32803
USA Orlando QUIET FLIGHT - UNIVERSAL FL 6000 UNIVERSAL STUDIOS BLVD. 32819
USA Orlando The Florida Mall S Orange Blossom Trl 32809
USA Orlando Orlando International Airport Jeff Fuqua Blvd 32827
USA Overland Park Oak Park Mall W 95th St 66214
USA Palo Alto PALO ALTO BICYCLES 171 UNIVERSITY AVE 94301-1633
USA Panama City SUNGLASS WORLD 2403 JENKS AVE 32405
USA Panorama City DR BARRY LEONARD   #0004053 14425 CHASE STREET 91402-3017
USA Paramus Westfield Garden State Plaza Garden State Plaza Blvd 7652
USA Park City BACKCOUNTRY STORE 1678 REDSTONE CENTER DRIVE STE 210 84098-7614
USA Pembroke Pines Pembroke Lakes Mall Pine Blvd 33026
USA Portland RIVER CITY BICYCLES 706 SE M L KING BLVD 97214-2143
USA Portland Washington Square SW Washington Square Road, STE G15 97223
USA Providence Providence Place Mall Providence Pl. 2903
USA Raleigh Crabtree Valley Mall Glenwood Ave 27612
USA Rancho Cucamonga Victoria Gardens Kew Ave 91739
USA Roseville Westfield Galleria at Roseville Galleria Blvd 95678
USA Sacramento Arden Fair Arden Way 95815
USA San Antonio North Star Mall San Pedro 78216



USA San Antonio The Shops At La Cantera La Cantera Pkwy 78256
USA San Diego Westfield UTC La Jolla Village Dr 92122
USA San Francisco Market Street Market St 94102
USA San Juan Plaza Las Americas US B154 Ave Franklin Delano Roosevelt 918
USA Santa Ana DEL AMO MOTORSPORTS 2401 PULLMAN ST 92705-5508
USA Santa Clara Valley Fair Stevens Creek Blvd. 95050
USA Santa Monica Third Street Promenade 3rd Street Promenade 90401
USA Sarasota The Mall at University Town Center University Town Center Dr 34243
USA Schaumburg Woodfield Mall Woodfield Shopping Ctr 60173
USA Scottsdale Scottsdale Fashion Square E Camelback Rd 85251
USA Seattle Westfield Southcenter Southcenter Mall 98188
USA Shanghai 4095 Shanghai Pudong Kerry Parkside No 1378, Huamu Road, Pudong 200120
USA Sioux Falls The Empire Mall West Empire Pl 57106
USA South Miami MACK CYCLE, INC. 5995 SUNSET DR 33143-5129
USA Southlake Southlake Town Square Grand Ave 76092
USA Syracuse Destiny USA Destiny USA Dr 13204
USA Tampa Tampa International Plaza 2223 N. Westshore Blvd, STE 174 33607
USA Temecula Temecula Winchester Rd 92591
USA Tempe Tempe Marketplace E Rio Salado Pkwy 85281
USA The Woodlands The Woodlands Mall Lake Woodlands Dr 77380
USA Torrance Del Amo Fashion Center Carson St 90503
USA Tulsa Woodland Hills Mall S Memorial Dr 74133
USA Vail EYE PIECES OF VAIL 122 E MEADOW DR STE D1 81657-5330
USA Victor Eastview Mall Eastview Mall 14564
USA West Chester Township Oakley Pop-Up Store 9928 International Blvd 45246
USA West Des Moines Jordan Creek Town Center Jordan Creek Pkwy 50266
USA Weston ALEX'S BICYCLE SHOP 16098 W STATE RD 84,UNIT 3 33326
USA Wichita SPECS OPTICAL LLC -WATER FRONT 1423 N WEBB 67206
USA Wildwood SUNGLASS EMPORIUM 3800 BOARDWALK 08260-5432
USA Yonkers RAYMOND OPTICIAN INC 652 TUCKOHOE RD 10710-5704
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&DQDGD %DUULH $UFKHU
V�(\HZHDU�,QF� ���&RPPHUFH�3DUN�'ULYH /�1��:�
&DQDGD &DOJDU\ 6RO�2SWL[�%RXWLTXH�,QF �������0DFOHRG�7UDLO�6H 7�+��/�
&DQDGD &DOJDU\ &KLQRRN�&HQWUH 0DFOHRG�7UDLO�6: 7�+��.�
&DQDGD 'HOVRQ &HQWUH�'H�9LVLRQ�'HOVRQ ���5RXWH������/RFDO���� -�%��$�
&DQDGD (GPRQWRQ 2SWL[�(\HZHDU�/WG� ��������������$YH 7�7��/�
&DQDGD (GPRQWRQ 6RO�6XQJODVVHV ��������������6W 7�7��-�
&DQDGD (GPRQWRQ :HVW�(GPRQWRQ�0DOO ���WK�6W 7�7��0�
&DQDGD /DYDO &DUUHIRXU�/DYDO �����%OYG�/H�&DUUHIRXU��7���D +�7��&�
&DQDGD 0RQWUHDO 5XH�6DLQWH�&DWKHULQH�2XHVW 5XH�6DLQWH�&DWKHULQH�2XHVW +�*��3�
&DQDGD 2DNYLOOH 1H[W�2SWLFDO���2DNYLOOH ����6SHHUV�5RDG /�.��*�
&DQDGD 6DLQW�%UXQR�GH�0RQWDUYLOOH 3URPHQDGHV�6DLQW�%UXQR %RXOHYDUG�GHV�3URPHQDGHV -�9��.�
&DQDGD 9LFWRULDYLOOH &HQWUH�2SWLTXH�'HV�%RLV�)UDQ������ ���5XH�6W�MHDQ�%DSWLVWH *�3��(�
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8QLWHG�.LQJGRP )RXU�0DUNV $OWRQ�6SRUW��)RXU�0DUNV ��+D]HO�5RDG *8���(<
8QLWHG�.LQJGRP /RQGRQ 2DNOH\�&RYHQW�*DUGHQ .LQJ�6WUHHW :&�(��++
8QLWHG�.LQJGRP 1RUZLFK 7HQ�(LJKW\ ����'RYH�6WUHHW��3RWWHUJDWH 15��'(
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,WDO\ $JULJHQWR 3LUR�2WWLFD�'L�/LQHD�6DOYDWRUH 9LD�$WHQHD���� �����
,WDO\ $OELQR &LVFR�6�U�O� 9LD�3URYLQFLDOH��� �����
,WDO\ $QFRQD 0DQQD�2WWLFD�6DV�'L�0DQQD�0�	�0� 3LD]]D�5RPD������ �����
,WDO\ $UFR %UDXV�2WWLFD�6QF 9LD�6HJDQWLQL��� �����
,WDO\ $VROR $FWLRQ�2FFKLDOL�6UO 9LD�'DQLHOH�0DQLQ����E �����
,WDO\ %DVVDQR�'HO�*UDSSD 'HPHQHJR�6�U�O��2WWLFD 9LDOH�9LFHQ]D���� �����
,WDO\ %HUJDPR 3URJHWWR������6�U�O� /DUJR�5H]]DUD���� �����
,WDO\ %RORJQD *LXOLHWWL�(�*XHUUD�6UO 9LD�&ODYDWXUH���� �����
,WDO\ %RO]DQR 6SRUWOHU�6SD 9LD�(QULFR�)HUPL��� �����
,WDO\ %UXQLFR 0DULQHU�2SWLN�6DV�'L�$QGUHDV 9LD�&HQWUDOH����E �����
,WDO\ %UXQLFR 2SWLF�5DSLG�6�U�O� 9LD�%DVWLRQL��� �����
,WDO\ &DODO]R�'L�&DGRUH 'HPHQHJR�6�U�O��2WWLFD 9LD�1D]LRQDOH��� �����
,WDO\ &DVWHO�'HO�3LDQR 2WWLFD�8QR�'L�9DOOHULDQL�$QGUHD 9LD�9LWWRULR�9HQHWR���D �����
,WDO\ &DVWHOOLQD�,Q�&KLDQWL /H�9ROWH�)RWR�2WWLFD�6DV 9LD�)HUUXFFLR���� �����
,WDO\ &DVWHOQRYR�'L�6RWWR &LVDOID�0DJD]]LQR�6QDWW���� 9LD�*DOLOHR�*DOLOHL��� �����
,WDO\ &DVWHOQRYR�1H
PRQWL 2SWLFHQWHU�6QF 3LD]]D�0DUWLUL�'HOOD�/LEHUWD
����E �����
,WDO\ &DWDQLD 9HQWXUD�2WWLFD�6UO 9�OH�9LWWRULR�9HQHWR�������� �����
,WDO\ &HVHQDWLFR 3UROL�6DV�'L�3UROL�)DELR��0DUFR�	�& &�VR�*DULEDOGL��� �����
,WDO\ &KLRJJLD ([SUHVV�0�H�F��6QF�)RWRWWLFD &�VR�3RSROR����� �����
,WDO\ &LWWD�'L�&DVWHOOR %LNHODQG�6QF�'L�&DUGHOOLQL�0��(�'RQ 9LD�0RUDQGL��� ����
,WDO\ &LWWD
GL�&DVWHOOR 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�3LHU�'HOOD�)UDQFHVFD���� ����
,WDO\ &RUYDUD :LOO\�6DV�2SWLN�)RWR 6WU��&RO�$OW��� �����
,WDO\ &XUQR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�&XUQR�� 9LD�/HJD�/RPEDUGD�� �����
,WDO\ &XUQR /�R�E��6UO 9LD�%HUJDPR����E��6WDWDOH�%ULDQWHD� �����
,WDO\ &XUQR /�R�E��6UO 9LD�%HUJDPR����E��6WDWDOH�%ULDQWHD� �����
,WDO\ )LQDOH�/LJXUH 0RULQL�2WW�IRWR�6�Q�F�GL�%DUEHUR 3�]]D�9LWWRULR�(PDQXHOH�,L��� �����
,WDO\ )LUHQ]H *DODQWL�3DQFUD]LR�	�&��6QF 9LD�*LREHUWL������U �����
,WDO\ )ROLJQR 2NNLR[RNNLR�6UO 9�OH�)LUHQ]H���� ����
,WDO\ )ROLJQR 2NNLR[RNNLR�6UO 9LD�'HOOłLQGXVWULD�ŋ�/RF��6��(UDFOL ����
,WDO\ )ROORQLFD %UDFFL�2WWLFD�6UO 9�OH�0DWWHRWWL��� �����
,WDO\ )RUOL
 %DOGRQL�%LNH�6KRS�6UO�8QLSHUVRQDOH 9LD�*�SHOOHJULQR�'DQGL�� �����
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,WDO\ )RUPLD 9LVLRQL�6UO &HQWUR�&RPPHUFLDOH�,WDFD�6�FURFH ����
,WDO\ )UDQFDYLOOD�)RQWDQD 3DGXOD�)ODYLR 9LD�6�IUDQFHVFR����� �����
,WDO\ *D]]DGD�6FKLDQQR /XQDU�6SRUW�6UO 9LD�*��0LJOLR��� �����
,WDO\ *UDVVREELR )RSSD�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�5RPD��� �����
,WDO\ *URVVHWR %OX�2SWLN�6UO 9LD�'HO�&RPPHQGRQH���&�R�&�F��0DUHP �����
,WDO\ *UXJOLDVFR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�*UXJOLDVFR�� 9LD�&UHD���D �����
,WDO\ /DQGULDQR 0D[L�6SRUW�6SD 3LD]]DOH�$PEURVROL�6QF�0DJD]]LQR�/R �����
,WDO\ /LGR�'L�&DPDLRUH 9LVLRQ�6WRUH�6UO 9�OH�.HQQHG\�&�R�&�F�HVVHOXQJD �����
,WDO\ /LVVRQH %LFLPDQLD 9LD�9DODVVLQD���� �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR &HQWUR�'LVFRXQW�6�U�O 9LD�3ODQ�1���� �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR $QQLEDOH�6UO 9LD�'DOD�*HVD���� �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR ,PVSRUW�6UO 9LD�2VWDULD���� �����
,WDO\ 0DVFDOXFLD *LRUJLQL�2WWLFD�'L�0LFKHOH�*LRUJLQL 9LDOH�$OFLGH�'H�*DVSHUL���� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR %HUJRPL�6DV�'L�*XLGR�%HUJRPL�	�&� 9LD�6LUWRUL���� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR .\RWR�6UO /DUJR�/D�)RSSD���� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�*HUPDQL�3DWWDUL 9LD�%HFFDULD����$QJ�&VR�9�(P �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR 2QH�%ORFN�'RZQ 3LD]]D�$UPDQGR�'LD]�� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR %DLD�'HO�5H�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�0RQWHJDQL��� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR 2DNOH\�&DGRUQD�0LODQ 3LD]]DOH�&DGRUQD �����
,WDO\ 0RQWHEHOOXQD �P�2WWLFD�6�U�O� 9LD�)HOWULQD�1XRYD��� �����
,WDO\ 0RQWRUR 0DOHW�0DXUL]LR�2WWLFD 9LD�0XQLFLSLR���� �����
,WDO\ 1DSROL 'H�&HVDUH�2WWLFD 9LD�&HUYDQWHV��� �����
,WDO\ 1HPEUR 2WWLFD�&HURQL��6UO 9LD�*DULEDOGL�� �����
,WDO\ 2ULR�$O�6HULR��%J� 'I�6SRUW�6SHFLDOLVW 9LD�3RUWLFR��� �����
,WDO\ 2VWUD &LQJRODQL�6UO 9LD�([�$UFHYLHVH�� �����
,WDO\ 3DOHUPR 0LQHR�	�0LQHR�6DV�'L�0LQHR�$� 9LD�*�D��&HVDUHR������� �����
,WDO\ 3DUPD 2SWLORRN�6�U�O� 9LD�(PLOLR�/HSLGR������D �����
,WDO\ 3HUXJLD 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�&DSLWLQL�&�F��4XDVDU�6KRSSLQJ�& ����
,WDO\ 3HVFDUD 3HUIHWWR�2WWLFD�6QF 9LD�'L�6RWWR������ �����
,WDO\ 3HVFLD *RLRUDQL�2WWLFD�6QF %RUJR�'HOOD�9LWWRULD���� �����
,WDO\ 3LDQFRJQR 1RGDUL�2VYDOGR�6�U�O� 9LD�1D]LRQDOH��� �����
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,WDO\ 3LQHUROR &DUGRQH�2WWLFD�6QF�'L�&DUGRQH�0�	F� &�VR�7RULQR��� �����
,WDO\ 5HJJLR�(PLOLD 5HPJODVV�6UO 9LD�&DILHUR����E �����
,WDO\ 5H]]DWR /�R�EV�6UO 9LD�0D]]LQL�����G �����
,WDO\ 5LFFLRQH %X\VXQ�6UO 9LDOH�&HFFDULQL��� �����
,WDO\ 5RPD &LVDOID�5RPD�(XU 3LD]]D�*XJOLHOPR�0DUFRQL������ ���
,WDO\ 5RPD 9LVLRQ�2SWLND�6UO 9LD�'HO�*DPEHUR���� ���
,WDO\ 6�PDULD�0DGGDOHQD /
RWWLFR�'L�)HUULJDWR�0DXUR 9LD�(ULGDQLD����E �����
,WDO\ 6HUHJQR 9LVLRQRWWLFD�&HVDQD &RUVR�'HO�3RSROR��� �����
,WDO\ 6HVWR�)LRUHQWLQR 1HQFLQL�6SRUW�6SD 9LD�'HO�3UDWLJQRQH����� �����
,WDO\ 7DUDQWR &H�PD�I�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�6DOLQHOOD��� �����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�0D]]LQL���� ����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O 3�]]D�5LGROIL�� ����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�0RQWHILRULQR����&�F��&RVSHD ����
,WDO\ 7ROPH]]R &RPHOVWLOH�6QF�'L�6FDUDEHOOL�&ULVWL 9LD�3�FDQGRQL���� �����
,WDO\ 9LWHUER &�R�O�E��6UO 3LD]]D�9HUGL����D ����
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$XVWULD 'RUQELUQ 6FKDUD[�2SWLN�*PEK 0HVVHSDUN ����
$XVWULD %UHJHQ] 6FKDUD[�2SWLN�*PEK .DVSDU�KDJHQ�VWUDVVH��D ����
$XVWULD 9LOODFK 3OHVVLQ�*HVPEK )UHLKDXVJDVVH�������6WRFN ����
$XVWULD ,QQVEUXFN 0LOOHU�2SWLN�*PEK 0HUDQHUVWUDVVH�� ����
$XVWULD -HQEDFK 7DXEHU�2SWLN 6FKDOVHUVWUDVVH�� ����
$XVWULD /LHQ] 2SWLN�+RSIIHU -RKDQQHVSODW]��� ����
$XVWULD .ODJHQIXUW 'DV�0HLVWHUVWXHFN $OWHU�3ODW]��� ����
$XVWULD 6RHOGHQ 6SRUW�\RX�*PEK�	�&R��.J 'RUIVWUDVVH��� ����
$XVWULD *OHLVGRUI )ULHVLV�%LNHU\�*PEK 1HXJDVVH�� ����
$XVWULD ,QQVEUXFN 0RUHERDUGV�2DNOH\�&RQFHSW�&RUQHU 0DULD�7KHUHVLHQVWUDVVH����D ����
$XVWULD 9LOODFK 3OHVVLQ�*HVPEK���2DNOH\�6KRS +DXSWSODW]��� ����
$XVWULD $VWHQ 3U���2SWLFV�*PEK :LHQHU�6WUDćH��� ����
%HOJLXP %HHUVH 9DQ�*RUS�2SWLHN *DVWKXLVVWUDDW�� ����
%HOJLXP 1LQRYH 1LQRSWLFV�%YED %UXVVHOVWUDDW��� ����
%HOJLXP ,HSHU 3RUWHPDQ�2SWLHN�1Y 5LMVHOVHVWUDDW��� ����
*HUPDQ\ 'XHVVHOGRUI $XJHQRSWLN�(OVZHLOHU�	�7HPPH .RHQLJVDOOHH��� �����
*HUPDQ\ 7ULHU /RKPHU�2SWLN�(�N� *ORFNHQVWU���� �����
*HUPDQ\ +DQDX .ODVVHUW�+RFK]ZHL�2SWLN 5RVHQVWU��� �����
*HUPDQ\ .RHOQ 2SWLN�2EHUODHQGHU�*PEK������� (KUHQVWU�����$ �����
*HUPDQ\ *XHWHUVORK 'RGW�2SWLNHUHL������� .ROEHSODW]�� �����
*HUPDQ\ 7ULHU 5XVFKHO�2SWLN 6DDUVWU���� �����
*HUPDQ\ 0LHVEDFK 2SWLN�%XFKHU�*PEK 0DUNWSODW]��� �����
*HUPDQ\ $O]HQDX 2SWLNV�(�N� %XUJVWU���� �����
*HUPDQ\ %HUOLQ $XJHQRSWLNHU�%DUQLNHO�(�N� &DUO�VFKXU]�VWU���� �����
*HUPDQ\ .đKOXQJVERUQ /DGR�(VWH +DIHQVWU��� �����
*HUPDQ\ 0XHQFKHQ 6SRUWKDXV�6FKXVWHU�*PEK 5RVHQVWUDVVH������ �����
*HUPDQ\ (UIXUW 5DG�DUW�2KJ .ORVWHUJDQJ�� �����
*HUPDQ\ 3HQ]EHUJ 6SRUW�&RQUDG�*PEK %DKQKRIVWU���� �����
*HUPDQ\ .URQEHUJ +LELNH�%ÃU�.J :HVWHUEDFKVWU��� �����
*HUPDQ\ :đUVHOHQ %F�*PEK &DUOR�VFKPLGW�VWUDVVH��� �����
*HUPDQ\ %HUOLQ 2DNOH\�6WRUH�0DOO�2I�%HUOLQ /HLS]LJHU�3ODW]��� �����
*HUPDQ\ %HUOLQ $OH[�RSWLN�,Q�:LOPHUVGRUI :HVWIÃOLVFKH�6WUDćH��� �����
*HUPDQ\ *UDVVDX 2SWLN�0HVVEDFKHU %DKQKRIVWUDćH�� �����
*HUPDQ\ %HUOLQ 0đMGHFL�*PEK 2UDQLHQVWUDćH��� �����



*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH :DUV]DZD 2SWLTXH���3O�N 3O��7U]HFK�.U]\]\��� ������
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH -HOHQLD�*RUD 3KLX�2NXODU�$QLWD�.UDZDULWLV� 8O��6XGHFND��� ������
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH :DUV]DZD 2SWLTXH���*DOPRN�3���� 8O��:RORVND�����3R]LRP��� ������
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH 3DUGXELFH /HJDOVSRUW�F]��6�U�R� +XVRYD����� ������
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH 3UDKD�� 6NL�$�%LNHFHQWUXP�5DGRWLQ 1D�%HWRQFH������ ������
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH .UDNRZ )�K�X��3RUHED 8O��.OXV]\QVND��� �����
*UHDWHU�&HQWUDO�(XURSH %XGDSHVW %RDUGSDUN�.IW���6WRUH��� .DUROLQD�8W����E� ����
*UHHFH &KDODQGUL 2SWLFDO�3DSDGLDPDQWRSRXORV�$HYH /�NLILVLDV���� �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR &HQWUR�'LVFRXQW�6�U�O 9LD�3ODQ�1���� �����
,WDO\ &DVWHOQRYR�1H
PRQWL 2SWLFHQWHU�6QF 3LD]]D�0DUWLUL�'HOOD�/LEHUWD
����E �����
,WDO\ %UXQLFR 0DULQHU�2SWLN�6DV�'L�$QGUHDV 9LD�&HQWUDOH����E �����
,WDO\ %RORJQD *LXOLHWWL�(�*XHUUD�6UO 9LD�&ODYDWXUH���� �����
,WDO\ &DVWHOOLQD�,Q�&KLDQWL /H�9ROWH�)RWR�2WWLFD�6DV 9LD�)HUUXFFLR���� �����
,WDO\ 3LQHUROR &DUGRQH�2WWLFD�6QF�'L�&DUGRQH�0�	F� &�VR�7RULQR��� �����
,WDO\ 1DSROL 'H�&HVDUH�2WWLFD 9LD�&HUYDQWHV��� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR %HUJRPL�6DV�'L�*XLGR�%HUJRPL�	�&� 9LD�6LUWRUL���� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR .\RWR�6UO /DUJR�/D�)RSSD���� �����
,WDO\ $UFR %UDXV�2WWLFD�6QF 9LD�6HJDQWLQL��� �����
,WDO\ &RUYDUD :LOO\�6DV�2SWLN�)RWR 6WU��&RO�$OW��� �����
,WDO\ 1HPEUR 2WWLFD�&HURQL��6UO 9LD�*DULEDOGL�� �����
,WDO\ )LQDOH�/LJXUH 0RULQL�2WW�IRWR�6�Q�F�GL�%DUEHUR 3�]]D�9LWWRULR�(PDQXHOH�,L��� �����
,WDO\ /LGR�'L�&DPDLRUH 9LVLRQ�6WRUH�6UO 9�OH�.HQQHG\�&�R�&�F�HVVHOXQJD �����
,WDO\ &DVWHO�'HO�3LDQR 2WWLFD�8QR�'L�9DOOHULDQL�$QGUHD 9LD�9LWWRULR�9HQHWR���D �����
,WDO\ $QFRQD 0DQQD�2WWLFD�6DV�'L�0DQQD�0�	�0� 3LD]]D�5RPD������ �����
,WDO\ )RUPLD 9LVLRQL�6UO &HQWUR�&RPPHUFLDOH�,WDFD�6�FURFH ����
,WDO\ )UDQFDYLOOD�)RQWDQD 3DGXOD�)ODYLR 9LD�6�IUDQFHVFR����� �����
,WDO\ 7ROPH]]R &RPHOVWLOH�6QF�'L�6FDUDEHOOL�&ULVWL 9LD�3�FDQGRQL���� �����
,WDO\ *UDVVREELR )RSSD�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�5RPD��� �����
,WDO\ $VROR $FWLRQ�2FFKLDOL�6UO 9LD�'DQLHOH�0DQLQ����E �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR $QQLEDOH�6UO 9LD�'DOD�*HVD���� �����
,WDO\ 3DOHUPR 0LQHR�	�0LQHR�6DV�'L�0LQHR�$� 9LD�*�D��&HVDUHR������� �����
,WDO\ %RO]DQR 6SRUWOHU�6SD 9LD�(QULFR�)HUPL��� �����
,WDO\ /LYLJQR ,PVSRUW�6UO 9LD�2VWDULD���� �����
,WDO\ *D]]DGD�6FKLDQQR /XQDU�6SRUW�6UO 9LD�*��0LJOLR��� �����
,WDO\ /LVVRQH %LFLPDQLD 9LD�9DODVVLQD���� �����



,WDO\ 2ULR�$O�6HULR��%J� 'I�6SRUW�6SHFLDOLVW 9LD�3RUWLFR��� �����
,WDO\ /DQGULDQR 0D[L�6SRUW�6SD 3LD]]DOH�$PEURVROL�6QF�0DJD]]LQR�/R �����
,WDO\ 6HVWR�)LRUHQWLQR 1HQFLQL�6SRUW�6SD 9LD�'HO�3UDWLJQRQH����� �����
,WDO\ &XUQR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�&XUQR�� 9LD�/HJD�/RPEDUGD�� �����
,WDO\ *UXJOLDVFR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�*UXJOLDVFR�� 9LD�&UHD���D �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR &LVDOID�6SRUW�6SD�*HUPDQL�3DWWDUL 9LD�%HFFDULD����$QJ�&VR�9�(P �����
,WDO\ 0RQWRUR 0DOHW�0DXUL]LR�2WWLFD 9LD�0XQLFLSLR���� �����
,WDO\ )RUOL
 %DOGRQL�%LNH�6KRS�6UO�8QLSHUVRQDOH 9LD�*�SHOOHJULQR�'DQGL�� �����
,WDO\ &LWWD�'L�&DVWHOOR %LNHODQG�6QF�'L�&DUGHOOLQL�0��(�'RQ 9LD�0RUDQGL��� ����
,WDO\ 5LFFLRQH %X\VXQ�6UO 9LDOH�&HFFDULQL��� �����
,WDO\ 5RPD &LVDOID�5RPD�(XU 3LD]]D�*XJOLHOPR�0DUFRQL������ ���
,WDO\ &DVWHOQRYR�'L�6RWWR &LVDOID�0DJD]]LQR�6QDWW���� 9LD�*DOLOHR�*DOLOHL��� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR 2QH�%ORFN�'RZQ 3LD]]D�$UPDQGR�'LD]�� �����
,WDO\ %HUJDPR 3URJHWWR������6�U�O� /DUJR�5H]]DUD���� �����
,WDO\ 2VWUD &LQJRODQL�6UO 9LD�([�$UFHYLHVH�� �����
1HWKHUODQGV $OSKHQ�$�G�5LMQ 7XLMQ�2SWLHN�%�Y��
�
�
 $DUNDGH�� �����%9
1HWKHUODQGV 1HGHUZHHUW %ULQNPDQV�2SWLHN�%�Y� /LQGDQXVVWUDDW�� �����($
1HWKHUODQGV :ROYHJD 'H�-RQJ�2SWLHN +RRIGVWUDDW�2RVW��� �����-+
1HWKHUODQGV %HUJHQ�2S�=RRP +RSPDQV�)LHWVJLJDQW 6WHHQEHUJVHVWUDDW��� �����7*
1HWKHUODQGV 6FKLMQGHO 'H�:LW�6SRUW 9DQ�/HHXZHQKRHNZHJ��� �����7.
1HWKHUODQGV 'H�.RRJ %HDFKDFWLYH�3OD]D 'RUSVWUDDW���� �����&*
1HWKHUODQGV 'RPEXUJ 6SRUWVKRS�'RPEXUJ :HVWVWUDDW��D �����%0
1RUGLFV 2VOR .URJK�2SWLNN�0DMRUVWXHQ .LUNHYQ��� ���
1RUGLFV 2VOR 2OOLV�2SWLNN�%RJVWDGYHLHQ����� %RJVWDGYHLHQ��� ���
1RUGLFV 6WDYDQJHU 6\QVHQWHUHW�6WDYDQJHU���� .LUNHJDWD��� ����
1RUGLFV 2VOR .URJK�2SWLNN�$V�$YG��.M�� .DUO�-RKDQVJW�� ���
1RUGLFV 2VOR .URJK�2SWLNN�6WRUR 9LWDPLQYHLHQ���� ���
1RUGLFV %RGR .�+DQVHQ�2SWLNN�$V���� 7ROOEXJDWD��� ����
1RUGLFV 6DQGYLND .URJK�2SWLNN�6DQGYLND�6WRUVHQWHU %URGWNRUEVJDWD�� ����
1RUGLFV 7URPVR 2SWLN�-HNWD�6SHVLDOEXWLNNHQ�,�1RUG .DUOVR\YHJHQ��� ����
1RUGLFV 'UDPPHQ ,QWHURSWLN�������2SWLND�$V (QJHQH�����3E�����%UDJHUQHV ����
1RUGLFV 7URQGKHLP ,QWHURSWLN�������6MRKDXJ�	�6DQGH 7K�$QJHOOVJW��� ����
1RUGLFV 7ýQVEHUJ ,QWHURSWLN�������2SWLNHU�+ROW 6WRUJW��� ����
1RUGLFV 5RYDQLHPL 5�RSWLLNND�2\ .RVNLNDWX���H �����
1RUGLFV 2GDNUD 2SWLFD�7YD����� 0DUNQDGVYÃJHQ�� ������



6RXWK�(DVWHUQ�(XURSH 1RYL�6DG <DVRQ�'�R�R 6WUDWLPLURYLFHYD�� �����
6SDLQ 0DGULG 2SWLFD�(VWDLUH��6�O� -RVH�'HO�+LHUUR���� �����
6SDLQ $OSHGUHWH *UXSR�2SWLFR�0D\YLVLRQ��6�O� 3OD]D�9LFHQWH�*XLOOHQ�=DPRUDQR��� �����
6SDLQ 9DOHQFLD 3HSH�%RVFD�)HUUDQGL]��6�O�X� *UDQ�9LD�0DUTXHV�'HO�7XULD���� �����
6SDLQ )XHQODEUDGD (O�%LFKR�%LFLFOHWDV��6�O� &�FDVWLOOD�/D�1XHYD���� �����
6SDLQ %DUFHORQD 0DPPRWK�%DUFHORQD &��'H�5RJHU�'H�/OXULD����� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG 6DPQDXQ�'RUI +DQJO�$J�,V����� 'RUIVWUDVVH�� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG %HOOLQ]RQD 2WWLFD�/HSRUL�%HOOLQ]RQD 9LD�&RGHERUJR��� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG 6LOYDSODQD�VXUOHM 6NL�6HUYLFH�&RUYDWVFK�$J 9LD�'DO�&RUYDWVFK��� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG .RQROILQJHQ %HUJHU�6FKXKH���6SRUW +DOGHQZHJ�� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG 'DYRV�'RUI (WWLQJHU�6SRUW�$J�,V��� 3URPHQDGH���� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG =XULFK 2FK�6SRUW�$J�,V��� %DKQKRIVWUDVVH��� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG )OLPV )UHH�)OLPV 7DOVWDWLRQ ����
6ZLW]HUODQG 3IDHIILNRQ $U�&\FOLQJ�$J &KXUHUVWUDVVH��� ����
6ZLW]HUODQG 6XUVHH .XQ]�6SRUW�$J .RUQIHOGVWUDVVH�� ����
8QLWHG�.LQJGRP 1RUZLFK 7HQ�(LJKW\ ����'RYH�6WUHHW��3RWWHUJDWH 15��'(
8QLWHG�.LQJGRP )RXU�0DUNV $OWRQ�6SRUW��)RXU�0DUNV ��+D]HO�5RDG *8���(<
$XVWULD :LHQ :XWVFKHU�2SWLN�.J����� 0DULDKLOIHU�6WUDćH��� ����
)UDQFH 0RQGHYLOOH /\Q[�2SWLTXH &�FRPPHUFLDO�0RQGHYLOOH�� �����
)UDQFH /LHXVDLQW 2SWLF������&DUUH�6HQDUW &HQWUH�&RPPHUFLDO�&DUUH�6HQDUW �����
)UDQFH 3DULV *UDQG�2SWLFDO�&KDPSV�(O\VHHV ����$Y�GHV�&KDPSV�(O\VHHV �����
)UDQFH 6DLQW�*HQLV�/DYDO .U\V�6W�*HQLV�/DYDO &HQWUH�&RPPHUFLDO�6DLQW�*HQLV�� �����
,WDO\ 0RQWHEHOOXQD �P�2WWLFD�6�U�O� 9LD�)HOWULQD�1XRYD��� �����
,WDO\ )ROORQLFD %UDFFL�2WWLFD�6UO 9�OH�0DWWHRWWL��� �����
,WDO\ *URVVHWR %OX�2SWLN�6UO 9LD�'HO�&RPPHQGRQH���&�R�&�F��0DUHP �����
,WDO\ 9LWHUER &�R�O�E��6UO 3LD]]D�9HUGL����D ����
,WDO\ 7DUDQWR &H�PD�I�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�6DOLQHOOD��� �����
,WDO\ &DODO]R�'L�&DGRUH 'HPHQHJR�6�U�O��2WWLFD 9LD�1D]LRQDOH��� �����
,WDO\ %DVVDQR�'HO�*UDSSD 'HPHQHJR�6�U�O��2WWLFD 9LDOH�9LFHQ]D���� �����
,WDO\ &KLRJJLD ([SUHVV�0�H�F��6QF�)RWRWWLFD &�VR�3RSROR����� �����
,WDO\ )LUHQ]H *DODQWL�3DQFUD]LR�	�&��6QF 9LD�*LREHUWL������U �����
,WDO\ 0DVFDOXFLD *LRUJLQL�2WWLFD�'L�0LFKHOH�*LRUJLQL 9LDOH�$OFLGH�'H�*DVSHUL���� �����
,WDO\ 5H]]DWR /�R�EV�6UO 9LD�0D]]LQL�����G �����
,WDO\ &XUQR /�R�E��6UO 9LD�%HUJDPR����E��6WDWDOH�%ULDQWHD� �����
,WDO\ $OELQR &LVFR�6�U�O� 9LD�3URYLQFLDOH��� �����



,WDO\ 6�PDULD�0DGGDOHQD /
RWWLFR�'L�)HUULJDWR�0DXUR 9LD�(ULGDQLD����E �����
,WDO\ 3LDQFRJQR 1RGDUL�2VYDOGR�6�U�O� 9LD�1D]LRQDOH��� �����
,WDO\ )ROLJQR 2NNLR[RNNLR�6UO 9�OH�)LUHQ]H���� ����
,WDO\ )ROLJQR 2NNLR[RNNLR�6UO 9LD�'HOOłLQGXVWULD�ŋ�/RF��6��(UDFOL ����
,WDO\ %UXQLFR 2SWLF�5DSLG�6�U�O� 9LD�%DVWLRQL��� �����
,WDO\ 5HJJLR�(PLOLD 5HPJODVV�6UO 9LD�&DILHUR����E �����
,WDO\ 3DUPD 2SWLORRN�6�U�O� 9LD�(PLOLR�/HSLGR������D �����
,WDO\ &LWWD
GL�&DVWHOOR 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�3LHU�'HOOD�)UDQFHVFD���� ����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�0D]]LQL���� ����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O 3�]]D�5LGROIL�� ����
,WDO\ 7HUQL 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�0RQWHILRULQR����&�F��&RVSHD ����
,WDO\ 3HUXJLD 2WWLFD�'UDJRQL�6�U�O� 9LD�&DSLWLQL�&�F��4XDVDU�6KRSSLQJ�& ����
,WDO\ &HVHQDWLFR 3UROL�6DV�'L�3UROL�)DELR��0DUFR�	�& &�VR�*DULEDOGL��� �����
,WDO\ 5RPD 9LVLRQ�2SWLND�6UO 9LD�'HO�*DPEHUR���� ���
,WDO\ 6HUHJQR 9LVLRQRWWLFD�&HVDQD &RUVR�'HO�3RSROR��� �����
,WDO\ $JULJHQWR 3LUR�2WWLFD�'L�/LQHD�6DOYDWRUH 9LD�$WHQHD���� �����
,WDO\ 0LODQR %DLD�'HO�5H�2WWLFD�6UO 9LD�0RQWHJDQL��� �����
,WDO\ &XUQR /�R�E��6UO 9LD�%HUJDPR����E��6WDWDOH�%ULDQWHD� �����
,WDO\ 3HVFLD *RLRUDQL�2WWLFD�6QF %RUJR�'HOOD�9LWWRULD���� �����
,WDO\ &DWDQLD 9HQWXUD�2WWLFD�6UO 9�OH�9LWWRULR�9HQHWR�������� �����
,WDO\ 3HVFDUD 3HUIHWWR�2WWLFD�6QF 9LD�'L�6RWWR������ �����
6SDLQ %DUFHORQD (FL�������3��&DWDOXQ\D������ 3ODÍD�&DWDOXQ\D���� ����
6SDLQ 0DGULG (FL�������&DVWHOODQD������ 5DLPXQGR�)HUQDQGH]�9LOOYHUGH���� �����
6SDLQ $GHMH )XQG�*UXEH�&RORQ $Y�OLWRUDO�6�Q�%DMRV�+RWHO�/D�3LQWD �����
6SDLQ 9LWRULD���*DVWHL] 0HGLFDO�2SWLFD�%RXOHYDUG &�F��%RXOHYDUG ����
6SDLQ %LOEDR 0HGLFDO�2SWLFD�(UFLOOD (UFLOOD���� �����
6SDLQ &DVWHOORQ 9LVXDOLV�&� (QPHGLR���� �����
6SDLQ 9DOHQFLD 9LVXDOLV�&� &RORQ���� �����
6SDLQ (VFDOGHV���(QJRUGDQ\ 2DNOH\���9LODGRPDW�� &�F��,OOD�&DUOHPDQ\ $'���
6SDLQ $QGRUUD�/D�9HOOD 3\UHQHHV�'LVWULEXFLR�6�D�X� $YJGD��0HULW[HOO���� $'���
6SDLQ $QGRUUD�/D�9HOOD 9LODGRPDW�$QGRUUD�� $Y��0HULW[HOO����� $'���
6SDLQ $QGRUUH�/D�9LHLOOH &HQWUH�&RPPHUFLDO�'
HVSRUWV $YGD�6DQWD�&RORPD���� $'���
2DNOH\�(0($ /RQGRQ 2DNOH\�&RYHQW�*DUGHQ .LQJ�6WUHHW :&�(��++
2DNOH\�(0($ +DPEXUJ 2R�+DPEXUJ���(XURSD�3DVVDJH %DOOLQGDPP �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0XHQFKHQ 2R�0XQLFK���6HQGOLQJHU�6WU 6HQGOLQJHU�6WUDVVH �����



2DNOH\�(0($ 0LODQR 2DNOH\�&DGRUQD�0LODQ 3LD]]DOH�&DGRUQD �����
2DNOH\�(0($ /RQGRQ 2DNOH\�&RYHQW�*DUGHQ .LQJ�6WUHHW :&�(��++
2DNOH\�(0($ +DPEXUJ 2R�+DPEXUJ���(XURSD�3DVVDJH %DOOLQGDPP �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0XHQFKHQ 2R�0XQLFK���6HQGOLQJHU�6WU 6HQGOLQJHU�6WUDVVH �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0LODQR 2DNOH\�&DGRUQD�0LODQ 3LD]]DOH�&DGRUQD �����
2DNOH\�(0($ /RQGRQ 2DNOH\�&RYHQW�*DUGHQ .LQJ�6WUHHW :&�(��++
2DNOH\�(0($ +DPEXUJ 2R�+DPEXUJ���(XURSD�3DVVDJH %DOOLQGDPP �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0XHQFKHQ 2R�0XQLFK���6HQGOLQJHU�6WU 6HQGOLQJHU�6WUDVVH �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0LODQR 2DNOH\�&DGRUQD�0LODQ 3LD]]DOH�&DGRUQD �����
2DNOH\�(0($ /RQGRQ 2DNOH\�&RYHQW�*DUGHQ .LQJ�6WUHHW :&�(��++
2DNOH\�(0($ +DPEXUJ 2R�+DPEXUJ���(XURSD�3DVVDJH %DOOLQGDPP �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0XHQFKHQ 2R�0XQLFK���6HQGOLQJHU�6WU 6HQGOLQJHU�6WUDVVH �����
2DNOH\�(0($ 0LODQR 2DNOH\�&DGRUQD�0LODQ 3LD]]DOH�&DGRUQD �����



&28175< &,7< 6725(�1$0( $''5(66 =,3�&2'(
0H[LFR &KLKXDKXD $UYL]R�%DURXVVH�9LFWRU�0DQXHO $Y��0LUDGRU������7RUUH �����
0H[LFR (QVHQDGD�%DMD�&DOLIRUQLD�1RUWH %HOWUDQ�*DUFLD�)HUQDQGR -XDUH]�1R������ �����
0H[LFR /HRQ�*XDQDMXDWR 7RUUHV�6DDYHGUD�0DULD�(XJHQLD $Y��3DVHR�'H�/RV�+DOFRQHV���� �����
0H[LFR =DSRSDQ�-DOLVFR �PDUW�6��'H�5�O��'H�&�Y� &DOOH�'RFWRUHV�����/RF������<�� �����
0H[LFR =DSRSDQ�-DOLVFR 2UWHJD�*RPH]�5RGULJR�$UWXUR %OYG��3WD�'H�+LHUUR������8S������� �����
0H[LFR &KLKXDKXD 6RWR�+HUUHUD�0DUVLD $Y�����'H�1RYLHPEUH�1R��� �����
0H[LFR &DQFXQ�4XLQWDQD�5RR 0DDW�6�'H�5O�'H�&�Y� $FF�5DQFKR�1D]DUHWK�/RWH���/��0]D�� �����
0H[LFR 0RQWHUUH\�1XHYR�/HRQ *R�/HPRQ�6�D�'H�&�Y� &DUU��1DFLRQDO�1R������,QW��� �����
0H[LFR 6DQ�/XLV�3RWRVL 7UXMLOOR�'LS�&DUORV (VWDGRV�8QLGRV�'H�$PHULFD�����,QW� �����
0H[LFR &XDXKWHPRF�&KLKXDKXD (FKHYHUULD�0RVTXHGD�3HGUR $Y��+LGDOJR���D�1R������ �����



&28175< &,7< 6725(�1$0( $''5(66 =,3�&2'(
%UDVLO %DUXHUL &LFOLYLOOH�&RP�0DWHULDLV�(VSRUW�(�6 $O�$UDJXDLD���� �������
%UDVLO &DPSR�*UDQGH *LOPDU�(OLDV�%DWLVWD�/WGD 5�$QWRQLR�0DULD�&RHOKR������/M��� ��������
%UDVLO 6DQWDQD�'H�3DUQDLED &DVD�%D\DUG�$UWLJRV�3DUD�(VSRUWHV�/ 5�7H[DV�����6DOD���� �������
%UDVLO 6DR�3DXOR 9LVXDO�%LNH�&RPHUFLR�(�6HUYLFRV�/WG 5�6LOYD�%XHQR����� �������
/DWLQ�$PHULFD /LPD -DZEUHDNHU�/LPLWHG�6DF $Y��$OIUHGR�%HQDYLGHV����� ��
/DWLQ�$PHULFD 6DQ�-RVH 3UL]P�$FWLYH�6SRUWV�3DV�6�D� 0XOWLERGHJDV�1��� �����
2DNOH\�%5 %HOR�+RUL]RQWH 2�6WRUH�%K�6KRSSLQJ 5RGRYLD�%5���� ���������
2DNOH\�%5 %UDVâOLD 2DN�3DUN�6KRSSLQJ�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 &DPSLQDV 2DN�6KRSSLQJ�3DUTXH�'RP�3HGUR�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 &XULWLED 2DN�3DUN�6KRSSLQJ�%DULJđL�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 )RUWDOH]D 2�6WRUH�)RUWDOH]D ����$���
2DNOH\�%5 3RUWR�$OHJUH 2DN�%DUUD�6KRSSLQJ�6XO�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 5LR�'H�-DQHLUR 3DUN�-DFDUHSDJXD (675$'$�'(�-$&$5(3$*8d ���������
2DNOH\�%5 5LR�'H�-DQHLUR 2DNOH\�%DUUD�6KRSSLQJ�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 5LR�'H�-DQHLUR 2DN�5LR�6XO�6KRSSLQJ�&HQWHU�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 6DOYDGRU 2DN�6DOYDGRU�6KRSSLQJ�0DOO ����'���
2DNOH\�%5 6DR�3DXOR 2DN�0RUXPEL�6KRSSLQJ�0DOO ����(���
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2DNOH\�-DSDQ $LFKL�.HQ�1DJR\D�6KL 1DJR\D�2DNOH\�6WRUH 1DND�.X�6DNDH������� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ )XNXRND�.HQ�)XNXRND�6KL )XNXRND &KXR�.X�'DLP\R������ �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ +LURVKLPD�.HQ�+LURVKLPD�6KL +LURVKLPD 1DND�.X�+RQGRUL����� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ .DQDJDZD�.HQ�+LUDWVXND�6KL /DODSRUW�+LUDWVXND $PDQXPD����� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ .DQDJDZD�.HQ�<RNRKDPD�6KL /DODSRUW�<RNRKDPD 7VX]XNL�.X�,NRQREHFKR������� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ .DQDJDZD�.HQ�<RNRKDPD�6KL 0DUNLV�0LQDWRPLUDL 1LVKL�.X�0LQDWRPLUDL������ �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ .\RWR�)X�.\RWR�6KL�6KLPRJ\R�.X .\RWR 6KLMR�7HUDPDFKL�1DUDPRQRFKR���� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 2NLQDZD 2DNOH\�,LDV�2NLQDZD�7R\RVDNL 7R\RVDNL������,LDV�2NLQDZD�7R\RVDNL ��������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 2NLQDZD�.HQ�1DNDJDPL�*XQ $HRQ�0DOO�2NLQDZD�5\FRP .LWDQDNDJXVXNX�6RQ��JDLNX �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 2VDND�)X�2VDND�6KL 2VDND &KXR�.X�1LVKLVKLQVDLEDVKL������� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 2VDND�)X�2VDND�6KL *UDQG�)URQW�2VDND .LWD�.X�2IXNDFKR���� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 6DLWDPD�.HQ�)XMLPL�6KL /DODSRUW�)XMLPL <DPDPXUR������� �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 6DLWDPD�.HQ�.RVKLJD\D�6KL $HRQ�0DOO�.RVKLJD\D�/DNHWRZQ /DNHWRZQ������ �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 7RN\R 2DNOH\�6KLEX\D 'RJHQ]DND�������� ��������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 7RN\R 2DNOH\�7R\RVX 7R\RVX��������/DODSRUW�7R\RVX ��������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 7RN\R�7R�0LQDWR�.X $TXD�&LW\�2GDLED 'DLED������ �������
2DNOH\�-DSDQ 7RN\R�7R�6KLEX\D�.X +DUDMXNX -LQJXPDH������� �������
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2DNOH\�$1= $XFNODQG�&%' $XFNODQG ���4XHHQ�6W ����
2DNOH\�$1= %RQGL�-XQFWLRQ 2DNOH\�%RQGL�-XQFWLRQ ����2[IRUG�6W ����
2DNOH\�$1= %URDGEHDFK 2DNOH\�3DFLILF�)DLU +RRNHU�%OYG ����
2DNOH\�$1= &DQQLQJWRQ 2DNOH\�&DURXVHO �����$OEDQ\�+Z\ ����
2DNOH\�$1= &DULQGDOH 2DNOH\�&DULQGDOH 6KRS�������:HVWILHOG�&DULQGDOH ����
2DNOH\�$1= &KDGVWRQH 2DNOH\�&KDGVWRQH 'DQGHQRQJ�5RDG ����
2DNOH\�$1= (DVW�0DLWODQG 2DNOH\�*UHHQ�+LOOV ��0ROO\�0RUJDQ�'U ����
2DNOH\�$1= (ULQD 2DNOH\�(ULQD�)DLU 7HUULJDO�'U ����
2DNOH\�$1= 0DQGXUDK 2DNOH\�0DQGXUDK�)RUXP ����3LQMDUUD�5G ����
2DNOH\�$1= 0DQO\ 2DNOH\�0DQO\ ����7KH�&RUVR ����
2DNOH\�$1= 0DULE\UQRQJ 2DNOH\�+LJKSRLQW ��������5RVDPRQG�5G� ����
2DNOH\�$1= 0DVFRW 2DNOH\�6\GQH\�'RPHVWLF�7� 6\GQH\�'RPHVWLF�$LUSRUW ����
2DNOH\�$1= 0LUDQGD 2DNOH\�0LUDQGD ����7KH�.LQJVZD\ ����
2DNOH\�$1= 4XHHQVWRZQ 4XHHQVWRZQ ��������%HDFK�6W ����
2DNOH\�$1= 5RELQD 2DNOH\�5RELQD ��������5RELQD�7RZQ�&HQWUH�'U ����
2DNOH\�$1= 6\GQH\ 2DNOH\�6\GQH\ ����*HRUJH�6W ����
2DNOH\�$1= 7RUTXD\ 2DNOH\�7RUTXD\ 6KRS���VXUI�&LW\�3OD]D ����
$XVWUDOLD <HQQRUD 7KH�,FRQLF 'RFN�����������)DLUILHOG�5G ����


